					D, On 97204
02 PEB 12 AM9:50	1	Vol_ MO2	_Page	8430	G
C. Allan Mattheus		STATE OF OREGO		)	*
310 Towa Sty					
Blamath falls Or gam 17661					
310 Iswa St					
Klavnath falls Origin 97001					
After recording, return to Name Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED FOR				
SIO IOWA St.	RECORDER'S USE	State of O	•	A 1 2 1	·ıxca.
Klamath falls, Ovegon 97601		State of Oregon Recorded 02/12/20	, County 002 9 ! !	7 of Klamath 57) a m.	
Until requested otherwise, and all risk statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		Vol M02, Pg 84 Linda Smith, Cou	130		
Stamath falls, Oregan		Fee \$ 2/00	# of Pgs		:puty.
2760 f					
	QUITCLAIM DEED				
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	1	an Matth	0.10		
hereinafter called grantof, for the consideration hereinaft	er stated, does hereby	remise, release and f	orever qu	itclaim unto	
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succ	essors and assigns, all	of the grantor's right	, title and	interest in that	certain
real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and a	ppurtenances thereunt	o belonging or in an	y way ap	pertaining, situ	nated in
The Westerly 100 Feet of	f lot 12	Frontier	Trac	15	
situated in Section 10,	Township	36 South	. Ro	141 (	
East of the Will amette				•	
Orign.	,		2 000		
	•				
Subject to covenants, con restrictions, rights, rights appearing of record.	detims re	severations	1101	mante	
restrictions rights right		or or an ins,	CARROL	in ent	
MODELVINA OF VEGO	of way	and all	naH	ers	
appearing or recom.	V				
(IF SPACE INSUFFICI	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION	I ON REVERSE)			
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this trai	grantee's heirs, succes	sors and assigns forev	er.	0.11	_
- actual consideration consists of or includes other property				: <del>'♥ Howe</del> <del>□ the whole (i</del>	ver, the
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols . if	not applicable, should be d	eleted. See ORS 93.030.)		•	
In construing this deed, where the context so required made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations		udes the plural, and a	II gramma	itical changes s	shall be
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign					; if
to do so by order of its board of directors.	ed and its sear, if any,	affixed by an officer	or owner p	erson duly auti	norized
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION		26 Hlan 1	Rall	Kie	
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE	PERSON				
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR	ED USES				
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	,				
STATE OF OREGON, County	of Islama	Th) ss.		_	
STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ac by Howard allan	knowledged before m	e on <u>Jub.</u>	2,20	002	,
This instrument was ac	knowledged before m	e on			,
byas					
of		Z/	7.4		
OFFICIAL SEAL	In So	ely a. L	Hest		
SALLY A. WEST NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	Notary Public	c for Oregon	11 15	~, 2003	
2/- COMMISSION NO. 321630	My commiss	ion expires	$\nu_{\ell} \cdot / \Im$	, 2000	